
BSEC UK Whilton 8H 28 June 2025 

 

Pos  No Name Cls Laps Time  Avg Speed Gap Best On  

1   18 Team DeXter PRC 445 8:00:05.694  38.98 MPH  54.924 377  

2   200 Rushden Lambrette B Team CC 403 8:00:27.197  35.28 MPH 42 Laps 1:02.793 74  

3   30 Chiselspeed RC 400 8:00:58.202  34.98 MPH 45 Laps 1:01.516 21  

4   74 Real TaffSpeed PRC 385 8:01:00.302  33.66 MPH 60 Laps 1:03.028 132  

5   8 DC10s ROC 383 8:01:01.932  33.49 MPH 62 Laps 1:07.689 158  

6   118 Holt Tune CC 378 8:00:20.127  33.1 MPH 67 Laps 1:03.315 257  

7   38 SRP Racetech ROC 373 8:01:12.845  32.6 MPH 72 Laps 1:06.991 14  

8   207 Valley SC PRC 369 8:00:41.511  32.28 MPH 76 Laps 1:03.646 236  

9   41 SRP Essex 41 RC 366 8:00:37.819  32.03 MPH 79 Laps 1:01.938 165  

10   347 IDK Endurance Racing ROC 366 8:00:52.110  32.01 MPH 79 Laps 56.088 234  

11   84 Team Escargo CC 364 8:00:07.018  31.89 MPH 81 Laps 1:06.553 36  

12   19 Pickering Goldstars ROC 364 8:00:19.783  31.87 MPH 81 Laps 1:01.752 25  

13   15 Team Vespa RC 364 8:01:02.883  31.82 MPH 81 Laps 1:00.565 33  

14   27 GRR CC 362 8:00:28.346  31.69 MPH 83 Laps 1:03.586 359  

https://results.alphatiming.co.uk/bsecuk/e/292950


15   67 Tass race team RC 359 8:00:17.269  31.44 MPH 86 Laps 1:02.330 26  

16   135 Rushden Lambretta Club CC 359 8:00:42.633  31.41 MPH 86 Laps 1:08.279 89  

17   70 Independant Idiots Race Team CC 356 8:01:07.903  31.12 MPH 89 Laps 1:09.434 354  

18   11 Wearside Wanderers CC 348 8:01:02.542  30.42 MPH 97 Laps 1:06.936 14  

19   210 Valley Scooter Club PRC 345 8:00:54.614  30.17 MPH 100 Laps 1:01.684 18  

20   77 GPSC ROC 339 8:00:20.375  29.68 MPH 106 Laps 1:11.612 160  

21   28 Squadron S.C CC 332 8:00:50.422  29.04 MPH 113 Laps 1:08.052 208  

22   114 Spire TT RC 328 8:00:42.764  28.7 MPH 117 Laps 1:03.501 39  

23   96 Squadra Corse Swarb 96 PRC 326 8:00:11.388  28.55 MPH 119 Laps 59.178 187  

24   132 Dukes of Essex 2 RC 325 8:00:35.626  28.44 MPH 120 Laps 1:06.223 332  

25   20 PRAT ROC 324 8:00:42.845  28.35 MPH 121 Laps 1:09.102 282  

26   99 Team Jahspeed PRC 323 8:01:03.069  28.24 MPH 122 Laps 1:02.551 204  

27   6 Hornet 6 PRC 309 7:50:57.335  27.59 MPH 136 Laps 57.389 23  

28   29 Teamgeorge PRC 308 8:00:27.182  26.96 MPH 137 Laps 1:02.684 76  

29   63 Design 63 RC 248 7:29:16.060  23.22 MPH 197 Laps 1:08.379 190  

30   4 London Lambretta Club ROC 124 3:03:25.099  28.43 MPH 321 Laps 1:01.531 123  



31   2 Twosheds Racing RC 90 2:17:09.556  27.6 MPH 355 Laps 1:06.772 60  

32   333 NuSuggArdTwigg ROC 50 2:05:29.938  16.76 MPH 395 Laps 1:12.891 41  

 

BSEC Pro Race Result 

Pos No Name Cls Laps Time  Avg Speed Gap Best On  

1  0 18 Team DeXter  445 8:00:05.694  38.98 MPH - 54.924 377  

2  2 74 Real TaffSpeed  385 8:01:00.302  33.66 MPH 60 Laps 1:03.028 132  

3  2 207 Valley SC  369 8:00:41.511  32.28 MPH 76 Laps 1:03.646 236  

4  1 210 Valley Scooter Club  345 8:00:54.614  30.17 MPH 100 Laps 1:01.684 18  

5  2 96 Squadra Corse Swarb 96  326 8:00:11.388  28.55 MPH 119 Laps 59.178 187  

6  0 99 Team Jahspeed  323 8:01:03.069  28.24 MPH 122 Laps 1:02.551 204  

7  5 6 Hornet 6  309 7:50:57.335  27.59 MPH 136 Laps 57.389 23  

8  0 29 Teamgeorge  308 8:00:27.182  26.96 MPH 137 Laps 1:02.684 76  

 

 

 

 

 

 



BSEC Club Result 

Pos No Name Cls Laps Time  Avg Speed Gap Best On  

1  1 200 Rushden Lambrette B Team  403 8:00:27.197  35.28 MPH - 1:02.793 74  

2  1 118 Holt Tune  378 8:00:20.127  33.1 MPH 25 Laps 1:03.315 257  

3  3 84 Team Escargo  364 8:00:07.018  31.89 MPH 39 Laps 1:06.553 36  

4  3 27 GRR  362 8:00:28.346  31.69 MPH 41 Laps 1:03.586 359  

5  0 135 Rushden Lambretta Club  359 8:00:42.633  31.41 MPH 44 Laps 1:08.279 89  

6  1 70 Independant Idiots Race Team  356 8:01:07.903  31.12 MPH 47 Laps 1:09.434 354  

7  1 11 Wearside Wanderers  348 8:01:02.542  30.42 MPH 55 Laps 1:06.936 14  

8  4 28 Squadron S.C  332 8:00:50.422  29.04 MPH 71 Laps 1:08.052 208  

 

BSEC Race Result 

Pos No Name Cls Laps Time  Avg Speed Gap Best On  

1  0 30 Chiselspeed  400 8:00:58.202  34.98 MPH - 1:01.516 21  

2  2 41 SRP Essex 41  366 8:00:37.819  32.03 MPH 34 Laps 1:01.938 165  

3  1 15 Team Vespa  364 8:01:02.883  31.82 MPH 36 Laps 1:00.565 33  

4  1 67 Tass race team  359 8:00:17.269  31.44 MPH 41 Laps 1:02.330 26  



5  0 114 Spire TT  328 8:00:42.764  28.7 MPH 72 Laps 1:03.501 39  

6  1 132 Dukes of Essex 2  325 8:00:35.626  28.44 MPH 75 Laps 1:06.223 332  

7  1 63 Design 63  248 7:29:16.060  23.22 MPH 152 Laps 1:08.379 190  

8  2 2 Twosheds Racing  90 2:17:09.556  27.6 MPH 310 Laps 1:06.772 60  

 

BSEC Road Result 

Pos No Name Cls Laps Time  Avg Speed Gap Best On  

1  7 8 DC10s  383 8:01:01.932  33.49 MPH - 1:07.689 158  

2  2 38 SRP Racetech  373 8:01:12.845  32.6 MPH 10 Laps 1:06.991 14  

3  0 347 IDK Endurance Racing  366 8:00:52.110  32.01 MPH 17 Laps 56.088 234  

4  2 19 Pickering Goldstars  364 8:00:19.783  31.87 MPH 19 Laps 1:01.752 25  

5  1 77 GPSC  339 8:00:20.375  29.68 MPH 44 Laps 1:11.612 160  

6  1 20 PRAT  324 8:00:42.845  28.35 MPH 59 Laps 1:09.102 282  

7  6 4 London Lambretta Club  124 3:03:25.099  28.43 MPH 259 Laps 1:01.531 123  

8  3 333 NuSuggArdTwigg  50 2:05:29.938  16.76 MPH 333 Laps 1:12.891 41  

 


